* *			7 11 1.30	.,
VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. por 1 sarios . 7	1NAY2003978		one by
Dute In: 03/04/2000 17:0.1	Jeb description	Date & Timo Compl	eted .	Ollo o's
Ref No: X/29/M SG2000 (934/4	SAS e-filling	1	<u> </u>	
Veh No. Safe 29861	E-mail (Limbs shee, Ale 2hrs)			
00:00	I-Motor Claim Form	<u> </u>		
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	ars, TP 4hrs)		
OD (TP): Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		-	**.
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hans			
Proformed Witep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Toli	Faxt	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	DARS INC		)	;
Owner / Driver: (	>-10	Tel:	<u> </u>	)
Policy No: ( ) Pe	eriod: (	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by : (	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0		P: 80-100%]	,
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO(	)		
7 001 07 100 001	11.00			entransine z
THE THE THE THE TOTAL STREET TO STREET TO STREET THE TANK A SHARE THE TANK		<b>34689州内对1972</b>	233164	100 p. 1.
Control (Alle In the Customer : Customer's Info	formation strictly Confidential &	Suictly NO refer of re	polier.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur	rer URGENTLY.		<del>,</del>	· )
	cet YES( ) / NO( )	Towing Co: (	Transcrand	William Co.
		A to injurish mile could	Per de la	γιμοπορο
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )			
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	( ,)		- 7	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	23000] ( ) -	<u></u>	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
Injurý:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SPECIAL PROPERTY.	La Tifferd this Show
			(1974)(1976)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
(SASSIFATION NEEDS				
SOURCE CONTRACTOR OF THE SOURCE CONTRACTOR OF				
	- Colonia de la			National Admirals
X/(2002) SAV		CALMANDA TALEFOR TO SECOND STATES OF THE SECOND STA		Manufahir Manufahir Manufahir
NA2002564	Weeks North Mark Brown B	identityporung (530);	ING (HO)	
MA2002564	3) DAIDS	aldentiuporting (\$30); mays Assessment (\$100); ring Fes	1NG (110) \$40/\$45 \$1170	
MA200256Y	3) TV1Tev	ident Reporting (\$30); maye Assessment (\$100); ring Fee iow-Through Burvey (Resurv	\$110 \$40/\$45 \$100	
MA20025bY  Financial Strain Control (No:	3) DA   De 3) TV   To 4) VT   For	ident Reporting (\$30); maye Assessment (\$100); ring Fee iow-Through Burvey (Resurv plus against INC Only fore! Jameston	\$110 \$40/\$45 \$100	
MA20025bY  Financial Strain Control (No:	3) DA 1 De 3) TV1 To 4) VT 1 Fol 3) VT 1 For glade 6) TR: Re	ident Reporting (\$30);  maye Assessment (\$100);  ring Fee  tow-Through Burvey (Resurv  plus against INC Only fore!  [arpsolion	ING (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$110 •7) \$30 [9 Jan 2000] \$75	
MA200256Y  intrinity of the privary	ONE CO	ident Reporting (\$30); maye Assessment (\$100); ring Fee ow-Through Euryey low-Through Euryey low-Through Euryey low-Through Euryey low-Through Euryey Additional Sorvioust- ourlesy Cef/Tpi Allowance	1NG (310) \$402545 \$110 •7) \$30 10 Jan 2000} \$75 • . \$160	
MA200256Y  Triver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	3) DA 1 De 3) TV1 To 4) VT 1 Vol 5) VT 1 Vol 7) VI 1 Vol 7) VI 1 I Us 1) NT UC 0) US 1 NS 1 Co 1 NG 1 Es	aldentiteporting (\$30); maye Assessment (\$100); ling Fee fow-Through Euryey Additional Services:  outley Cer/Tpi Allowande topsir Co-ordination	1PIC (310) \$402545 \$110  •2) \$300  10 Jan 2000 \$775  •3160  \$23	
MA2002Sby  Contact No:  Carnaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3) DA 1 De 3) TV1 Tec 4) VT 1 Fel 3) VT 1 Fel 5) VT 1 Fel 6) TR 1 Re 7) NI 1 Ide 1) NT UC. 0) Re 8 NS 1 C. NS	aldont Reporting (\$30); may a Assessment (\$100); may a Assessment (\$100	1PIG (310)  \$402545  \$110  \$73  10 Jan 2000  \$75  \$75  \$75  \$75  \$760  \$20  \$400  \$3	MANUAL DIN
	3) DA 1 De 3) TF1 Te 4) FT 1 Fe 3) FT 1 Fe 5) TR 1 Re 7) N1 1 Re 7) N1 1 Re 6) TR 1 Re 7) N1 1 Re 7) N1 C 9) Re 80 Re 80 Re 90	aldent Reporting (\$30);  may a Assessment (\$100);  low Through Eurysy  low Through Eurysy  low Through Eurysy  Additional Sorvious:  auriosy Caf / Tpi Allowande  pair Co-ordination  but Repair Impaction  V / Collect Excess Coordination  1); TP (Con INC) a paint En  se Mobile	1PIG (310)  \$402545  \$110  \$73  10 Jan 2000  \$75  \$75  \$75  \$75  \$760  \$20  \$400  \$3	Vind Coli

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

**ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 

Date Of Report 03/04/2020 17:01 Date Of Accident 02/04/2020 07:00

Exact Location Of Accident PASIR PANJANG DRIVE 1 (OUTSIDE PSA BUILDING 3)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

Vehicle Registration Number SGE2986H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LAU CHOO BOON

NRIC No SXXXX715E

Email Address CBL2986@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91710763 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-91710763

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at CAR WAS PARKED

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A 80453148 AT2

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LAU CHOO BOON

NRIC No. SXXXX715E Date Of Birth 07/11/1956 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 05/11/1980

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91710763

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91710763 EMail Address CBL2986@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 15

Address

BLK 63A LENGKOK BAHRU

#14-372

Postcode

151063

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

37

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**建筑建设** 

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

XD7805T

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

GRANDHI KARTHIKEYAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91816480

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

2/4/20 1650/

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

		Dumuyer	
	->	[AD	
	→ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
A:5GE2986H	<b>←</b>		
B: X0 78051	+		
	100	7 building 3	
	13	Tourising 5	
	POSIL	Porsons Brisk )	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
Un 2/4/20	no around 7:000	m, my car was	Stationery and
parked at Pasir Pan	iand Drive 1 ( Du+	side PSA Building 3	) There is
Partico	T T COM	orac 1-11 carreing	). IMERC 13
a indian men ( Ga	udhi Karthikeyan)	is waiting for m	e When I came
		vehicle XU 78057	
back to collect my	car. He mention	ned his hit onto	my car while
		VOTO	
he doing reversing			
DECLARATION			
We declare the foregoing particula	rs are true in every respect.	/	
Chr		an l	300 2000
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholo		re Personnel's Signature
14/20 140h ~	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:	ABON MONTHIS
101			

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: ( 2 / 4 / 2020 )(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (	#7:00 J(HH:MM
LOCATION: Pasir Panjang Drive 1 Coutside PSA	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
· a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGE2986H	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 80 453148 ATZ	<del></del>
DIPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIR	D PARTY EIDE ATLIEETI
DIMAKE & MODEL: 10yota Filis	DI AKTI FIKE WITHERIT
FITTPE: SALOON COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTO	DPCVCIE / OTHERS
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY PRIVATE COMMERCIAL / MO	TOPOVOLE!
HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private	13e
1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE !	YES (NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) REPORTING	ONLY
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AINAME: Lay Choo Boon.	_(MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SUSSILE CONT	ACT: 91710763
CIADDRESS: APT BLK 63H Lengkok Bahru #14	-372 5(151063)
* CONTINUE TO BUILD BUILD	
ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	11-12-20-20-4-010-010-010-010-010-010-010-010-010-
Chicketing 1 - 2 alNAME: Lan Choo Boon.	
driver)	(MALE) / FEMALE)
CIADODESCE ANT BIX (20)	ACT: 91710763
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( ) 1956 ) (DD/MM/YYYY	,
e) OCCUPATION (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 05/11/1980	(
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COM	PANY? (YES NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURE	D: Owher
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES ANO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES /NO)	* **
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: X 0780ST MODEL	
Including driver) DI DRIVER'S NAME: Grandhi Kauthi Keyan	
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CT: 9/8/6480
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME:MODEL:	
Induding dispose ) of DRIVER ONAME.	
( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTAC	CI; <u>:-</u> ,

email = CBL2986 & GMail-com VIDED MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. MSIG Insurance (SINGAPORE) Pte, Utd. 4 Shehton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 15! +55 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Tel +55 6827 7808 GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G La Reg. No. 200412212G

# Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-FARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

Toyota DriveElite 360 Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80453148 AT2

Excess: SGD500 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SGE2986H

Name of Policyholder

Lau Choo Boon

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 29/01/2020
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 28/01/2021
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Lau Choo Boon

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- \* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Policyholder's business

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

All Claims related repair can be carried out at Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd or any workshop of your choice. Windscreen Excess is waived at Borneo Motors (S) for windscreen related claims. This Policy includes Courtesy Car benefit.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof or Acts passed in substitution thereof

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

